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WHO IS ROSAGROMASH 
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Export of agricultural 
machinery 

Lobbying for industry 

Statistics and information 

Technical regulation and 
standardization  

AGROSALON Exhibition  

International cooperation 

2012 

102 

54 

48 

2011 2009 

82 88 

47 

35 

2007 

50 

41 38 

51 

88 92 

2010 

51 

2008 

37 

36 

2 2 

4 

2006 

45 
9 29 

2005 

4 25 

57 58 

53 50 

2013 2015 

107 

2014 

52 

57 

110 110 

Members 

Associated organisations 

Members of ROSAGROMASH 



RUSSIAN AGRICULTURAL MECHANISATION  MANILA 
2015 

RUSSIAN INDUSTRY OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY PRODUCTION 
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Industrial enterprises 57 manufactures of Ag machinery 

Employees 58 000 workers 

Food security Ag machinery output of 66 bln Rubles 

Innovations Production of 180 NEW models per year 
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RUSSIAN MARKET OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINES 
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Russian market of agricultural machines, 2005-2015, $ mln and Rubles bln 

Source: customs statistics, ROSAGROMASH 
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AGRICULTURAL HIGHER EDUCATION IN RUSSIA 
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•  26 Universities 

•  32 Academies  

•  1 Institute 

•  25 institutions of additional professional education 

•  429.2 ths of students 

•  9.5 ths postgraduates and doctoral students 

•  25.6 ths secondary professional education 
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NEED ASSESSMENT, CHALLENGES AND CONSTRAINTS 
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Wages in agriculture is 50% of the 
average for the economy 

Low prestige of agricultural professions 
among young people 

In agricultural universities  25-30% 
less money spent from the federal 

budget than in others 

Rural areas poorly equipped in the 
social sphere 

The average results of state tests of applicants of agricultural 
universities is lower than in other universities 

Low profitability of farmers does not allow them to attract funds for research 
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SUGGESTIONS FOR REGIONAL COOPERATION 
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Join external programs of leading Universities in the region I 

Student exchange II 

Joint research programs III 

Joint regional forums, lectures and seminars IV 

Exhibiting activities V 
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